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sans renfort

H

P

SS

L
D

avec renfort

125

133

173

161

Détails d'assemblage Dimensions

Configurations possibles

Tubes
sans renfort avec renfort

H 2 2
P 2 2
S 4 6
L 3 3
D 2 2

Article sans renfort avec renfort

125 4 4
101 4 10
161 8 12
173 2 3
133 6 7

Cadre d'Affichage 
XL
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